PICCADILLY

MENU

THE LEGGED TOAD RESTAURANT
MON-FRI 5.30PM-8.30PM
SAT-SUN 12PM-8:30PM

STARTERS

Garlic Bread $10
Add 3 cheese $12
Add 3 cheese & Bacon $14
Pork Belly Bites $24
with a plum sauce or sweet soy
sauce &rice

Fetta Prawns $26
6 king prawns cooked in tomato
concasse with fetta cheese &
olives
Vegetable Spring Rolls $16
4 with salad & sweet Chilli sauce

Cheese Medley $30
with Pan Fried Chorizo & Cracker

Biscuits

SUMMER SALADS
Thai Beef Salad $26
Ceaser Salad $18
Add Prawns $28
Add Chicken $26
Greek Salad $22
BURGERS

Piccy Chicken $25
house seasoned chicken breast
with cheese, bacon, tomato,

lettuce & aioli

BLT on Turkish $22
Steak Sandwich on Turkish $28
bacon, cheese, caramelized

onion, tomato, lettuce BBQ &

aioli

Piccy Works Burger $28

beef patty,bacon, egg, cheese,
pineapple, caramelized onion,

lettuce, tomato, beetroot, BBQ
sauce

MAIN COURSE
300g Scotch fillet

300g Porterhouse

300g Rump

Add Surf & Turf

Panko Crumbed Chicken
Schnitzel

Chicken Parmigiana

Farm & Coral

topped with 6 garlic prawns
Seafood Basket

fish, crumbed squid rings,
crumbed prawns, seafood bites &
scallops

Garlic Prawns with Rice

Battered Flathead

VEGETARIAN

House made Frittata
capsicum, mushroom, onion,
zucchini, tomato & cheese
Vegetarian burger

Veg Patty with cheese, tomato,
beetroot, lettuce, & aioli

Vegetarian Penne Pasta
with mushroom, capsicum, onion,
zucchini, olives cooked in Tomato
Concasse

SNACKS & SIDES

Bowl of Garden Salad
Mash & Vegetables

Bowl of Chips
Bowl of Wedges

HOT SAUCES $4

Mushroom, Peppercorn, Garlic, Diane, Gravy

$48
$42

$30
$10
$28

$32
$38

$26

$34
$28

All mains served with Chips, Sauce & Salad

$18

$16

$26

$4
$6

$12
$14



PICCY’ KIDS MENV

Steak & Chips $16.00
Nuggets & Chips $15.00
Fish Bites (4) & Chips $15.00
Cheeseburger & Chips $15.00

All served with a small complimentary
Jjuice/soft drink and icy pole




